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KNOW YOUR DIGITAL COUNTER

DISPLAY ACTIVATION EVENTS

COUNTER DEVICE

CHECK BUTTON

VIEWER

Push the check 
button to know the 
number** of cartrid-

ges in the magazine.

Display intensity is 
automatically 

adjusted depending 
on ambient light.

ACTIVATION

Pressing the check button.

Pressing check button during
3 seconds to show the total 
number of shots �red.

VIEWER: FIRING

VIEWER: NO FIRING
Numbers 12 to 0 rd.

Numbers
Continuous Red (Slow)
Continuous Red (Fast)
Blinking Red (Slow)
Blinking Red (Fast)**

12 to 4 rd.
3 rd.
2 rd.

1 rd.
0 rd.

TOTAL  FIRES
VIEWER EXAMPLE

1.

4.

3.

2.

42 SHOTS
Firing the ri�e. BATTERY

LEVEL

Battery model:
CR2 3V

Blue LED 
indicates that 
the viewer’s 

battery is low.

Low battery 
counter device is 

indicated with:

Battery model:
LS14250 3.6V

Tested on: Oberland / Sabre defence / Olympic Arms / Colt

001308FOR INFORMATION, MANUALS AND TUTORIALS PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE

WARNING
Always make sure your 
firearm is unloaded, no rounds 
in the chamber and pointed in 
a safe direction before you 

disassemble and work on it.

WARNING
This device DOES NOT count rounds in the chamber and DOES 
NOT show if there is a round in the chamber. Always make sure  

your firearm is unloaded and with no round in the chamber.
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